Organization

Borough of North East

Borough of Union City

Community Resources for
Independence

Downtown Girard

Fairview Township

Impact Corry

Sisters of St. Joseph
Neighborhood Network

Total Requested

Projec t
Destination North East

Mission Main Street 2024/25

Inclusive Beautification Project
Revitalizing Downtown Girard

Highway 20 Corridor
Improvements

Acitvating our City Center

Cennections - Census Tract 19
Reviatlization Project

Amount
Requested

$200,000.00
$200,000.00

$11,000.00
$200,000.00

$200,000.00
$199,280.00

$200,000.00

$1,210,280.00

Amount

Recommended

$125,000.00
$125,000.00

ineligible

$125,000.00

$175,000.00
$125,000.00

$100,000.00

$775,000.00



