

Mission Main Street 2024-2025

Organization	Projec t	Amount Requested	Amount Recommended
Borough of North East	Destination North East	\$200,000.00	\$125,000.00
Borough of Union City	Mission Main Street 2024/25	\$200,000.00	\$125,000.00
Community Resources for Independence	Inclusive Beautification Project	\$11,000.00	ineligible
Downtown Girard	Revitalizing Downtown Girard	\$200,000.00	\$125,000.00
Fairview Township	Highway 20 Corridor Improvements	\$200,000.00	\$175,000.00
Impact Corry	Acitvating our City Center	\$199,280.00	\$125,000.00
Sisters of St. Joseph Neighborhood Network	Cennections - Census Tract 19 Reviatlization Project	\$200,000.00	\$100,000.00
Total Requested		\$1,210,280.00	\$775,000.00